
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
71 
11 

707 
701 

18 
704 
729 
702 
776 
706 
716 
710 

73 
705 

708 
709 

Name 
Compagnoni Nazareno 
Casillo Antonello 
Zanforlin Andrea 
Veronesi Pierluigi 
Liguori Vinicio 
Basso Andrea 
Diana Giovanni 
Pala Matteo Alfredo 
Fico Amedeo 
Fedon Pietro 
Mazzei Raffaele 
Simoni Mauro 
Brioschi Marco Giuseppe 
Spadotto Eva 

Marchesan Rino 
Simioni Andrea 

Club 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
TEAM RAPTOR 
SCUDERIA AB MOTORSPORT 
P.M . E F. RA C IN G TEA M  SA NREM O  
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 
A S D  S C U D E R I A  A U T O M O B I L I S T I C A  C O L L E C C H I O  C O R S E  
MICHAEL RACING TEAM 
LEMA RACING 
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
LEMA RACING 
LEMA RACING 

SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 
SPORT & COMUNICAZIONE 

Class 
OVER 
UNDER 
OVER 
UNDER 
OVER 
UNDER 
UNDER 
OVER 
OVER 
UNDER 
OVER 
UNDER 
OVER 
UNDER 

UNDER 
UNDER 

Best Tm 
1:48.404 
1:49.430 
1:49.677 
1:50.414 
1:50.670 
1:50.757 
1:50.944 
1:51.179 
1:51.669 
1:52.248 
1:52.377 
1:52.579 
1:52.701 
1:52.929 

1:52.268 
1:52.682 

Diff 

1.026 
1.273 
2.010 
2.266 
2.353 
2.540 
2.775 
3.265 
3.844 
3.973 
4.175 
4.297 
4.525 

Gap 

1.026 
0.247 
0.737 
0.256 
0.087 
0.187 
0.235 
0.490 
0.579 
0.129 
0.202 
0.122 
0.228 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/06/2023 19:29:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
SPRINT SERIES 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 19:01:29 

Magione 2,507 km 

03/06/2023 19:00 


